
 
OKLAHOMA VIRTUAL CHARTER ACADEMY and Insight School of Oklahoma 

Gifted Local Advisory Committee Agenda 
Friday, May 21st  

10:00AM 
Zoom Meeting Room: https://zoom.us/j/98583341092 

 
 

A. Roll Call:  
Community Member: Emily Keleher  emilykrn@hotmail.com  
GT Parent: Lori Cramton lori_sweetheart@yahoo.com 
Elementary Teacher: Christina McBride cmcbride@k12.com  
Counselor Representative: Jennifer Preston jpreston@k12.com  
CFA Representative: Dawn Waite  dwaite@k12.com  
CFA and backup parent representative: Janece Pendergrass jpendergrass@k12.com  
High School Representative: Pamela Dale pdale@k12.com  
Middle School Representative: Theresa Thompson ththompson@k12.com  
ISOK Representative: Leigh Hibbard lehibbard@k12.com  

 

B.      Call to the public 

  

Policy Session 

A. Overview of Gifted and Talented Programming at OVCA and ISOK (include identification, 
programming options, Gifted ILP, updated SDE approved plan) and Evaluation of program for 
SY 20/21 
 

B. Overview of the role of the Local Advisory Committee (2 year term, program improvement, 
annual program evaluation)   Chair and Co-Chair 
 
 

C. Review and discussion of SY 20-21 Evaluation  
D. Plan for SY 21-22 

 
E. New Business, Open to Community  

 
F. Adjournment  
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